Velka cena mesta Nové Zamky

6.-7.4.2013
NOVE ZAMKY
9 - 10 roéni Ziaci
Dankova Terézia 50 VS |.miesto
100 P I.miesto
100 VS [l.miesto
50P [l.miesto
5027 [l.miesto
100 Z [l.miesto
Horylova Tamara 100 P Il.miesto
50 P [ll.miesto
50 VS [ll.miesto
Holik David 100 P Ill.miesto
11 - 12 roéni Ziaci
Janik Matas 100 VS . miesto
200 VS I.miesto
100 P I.miesto
100 PP I.miesto
200 PP I.miesto
400 PP I.miesto
Papsova Saskia 400 PP l.miesto
100 P [l.miesto
50 M [l.miesto
100 M [l.miesto
100 PP [l.miesto
Chudy Daniel 100 PP Il.miesto
100 P [ll.miesto
200 P [ll.miesto




Mosna Patricia

Drzikova Klara

Topoléanyova Michael
Benka Martin

13 - 14 ro¢ni Ziaci
Haberernova Michaela

Macova Radka

Cserhalmiova Veronik:

Dobrucky Dominik

50 M
100 M
400 PP

50 VS
200 VS

200Z

200 Z

50 VS
100 M

100 VS
50 Z

50 Z

50 VS
100 Z
100 PP

100 P

507
100 Z
50 P

Ill.miesto
Ill.miesto
Ill.miesto

Il.miesto

Ill.miesto

Il.miesto

Ill.miesto

Il.miesto
Il.miesto
Ill.miesto

Ill.miesto

Il.miesto
Ill.miesto
Ill.miesto

Ill.miesto

Il.miesto

Ill.miesto
Ill.miesto

Ill.miesto

Spolu: 43 medaili zlato 9 striebro16 bronz 18




